|LEG. DIST. 1

Bonner
Airport
Algoma

Blue Lake
Clark Fork
Colburn
Dover

E. Priest River
Gamlin Lake
Grouse Creek
Hope
Humbird
Kootenai
Laclede
Lamb Creek
Lincoln
Meadows
Mountain View
Northside
Oden

Priest Lake
Sandpoint
Selle
Washington
W. Branch
Westmond
W. Priest Rv
Wrenco

Co. Total

Boundary
Bonners Ferry
Copeland
Kootenai
Moyie Springs
Naples

N. Bonners Fy
Valley View
Co. Total

Dist. 1 Total

St. Senator
D. Tucker
726
971
52
385
393
212
484
192
332
436
157
618
183
132
484
88
231
68
228
112
407
327
556
103
309
373
125
8,684

St. Senator
D. Tucker
191

286

397

504

385

541

518

2,822

11,506

Legislative Abstract by Precinct

1992 General Election

St. Rep. A

D. Beaudoin
559
703

33
304
300
167
357
148
255
316
128
425
129

95
389

52
181

40
161

65
360
248
417

74
226
278

93

6,503

St. Rep. A

D. Beaudoin
126

148

239

294

231

322

277

1,637

8,140

R. Thorpe
339
576

41
168
199
109
204
107
162
238

62
324

90

73
193

70
120

50
128

74
159
165
242

56
178
172

73

4,372

R. Thorpe
112

208

216

304

240

308

330
1,718

6,090

St. Rep. B
D. Stoicheff
738
1,028
57
392
400
223
490
199
354
463
165
625
184
129
500
91
247
68
226
107
427
330
574
98
345
389
128
8,977

St. Rep. B
D. Stoicheff
179

266

360

444

376

503

494

2,622

11,599



Holbrook 6 53 50
Absentee 151 137
Co. Total 1,404 1,219
St. Senator St. Rep. A
Bannock R. Hansen R. Geddes
Arimo (61) 183 170
Downey (62) 426 410
Absentee 50 46
Co. Total 659 626
Dist. 32 Total 10,024 10,224
|LEG. DIST. 33 St. Senator
Bannock D. Lloyd R. Hall
Pocatello 1 622 356
Pocatello 2 390 149
Pocatello 3 287 128
Pocatello 4 413 231
Pocatello 5 283 207
Pocatello 6 327 166
Pocatello 7 334 157
Pocatello 8 337 123
Pocatello 9 322 157
Pocatello 10 505 245
Pocatello 11 393 191
Pocatello 12 273 120
Pocatello 21 337 194
Pocatello 22 429 224
Pocatello 29 390 136
Pocatello 33 527 279
Pocatello 50 536 406
Inkom (63) 364 509
Lava HS (64) 209 197
McCammon (65) 344 378
Absentee 642 383
Co & Dist 33 Tot 8,264 4,936
|LEG. DIS. 34 | St. Senator
Bannock D. McDermott R. Frasure
Pocatello 13 238 326
Pocatello 14 263 329
Pocatello 15 381 492
Pocatello 16 325 334
Pocatello 17 264 144

46
136
1,165

St. Rep. B
R. Tippets
157

340

38

535

9,260

St. Rep. A
D. Alexander
622
357
253
408
312
320
330
280
302
481
398
267
335
420
352
509
595
518
243
419
686
8,407

St. Rep. A
D. Hofman
371

396

586

446

291
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St. Rep. B
D. Flandro
662
360
266
409
340
332
347
284
299
486
392
261
327
439
371
516
622
505
245
433
697
8,593

St. Rep. B
D. Black
364

418

561

442

293



Pocatello 18 198 201
Pocatello 19 242 274
Pocatello 20 276 244
Pocatello 23 311 223
Pocatello 24 308 191
Pocatello 25 318 171
Pocatello 26 192 153
Pocatello 27 270 233
Pocatello 28 242 200
Pocatello 30 247 261
Pocatello 31 299 504
Pocatello 32 255 251
Pocatello 51 365 594
Pocatello 52 199 315
Pocatello 53 458 664
Pocatello 82 400 627
Absentee 637 621
Co & Dist 34 Tot 6,688 7,352
|LEG.DIST.35 | St. Senator
Power D. Bilyeu R. Wheeler
1 American Falls 205 450
2 American Falls 235 452
3 American Falls 250 481
4 Rockland 118 159
5 Arbon 23 63
6 Eastern Po Co 176 121
Absentee 90 150
Co. Total 1,097 1,876
St. Senator
Bannock D. Bilyeu R. Wheeler
Chubbuck (81) 540 348
Chubbuck (83) 429 189
Chubbuck (84) 397 308
Chubbuck (86) 301 262
Chubbuck(87) 473 224
Absentee 217 108
Co. Total 2,357 1,439
St. Senator
Bingham D. Bilyeu R. Wheeler
Blackfoot 3 432 453
Blackfoot 4 432 419
Blackfoot 6 367 436
Aberdeen 15 414 540

258
316
333
385
342
315
233
337
287
335
499
380
623
327
745
648
830
9,283

St. Rep. A

D. Johnson

510
509
529
201
58
215
178
2,200

St. Rep. A

D.Johnson

580
455
496
403
484
250
2,668

St. Rep. A

D. Johnson

27

579
579
544
671

275
313
324
367
342
328
222
338
286
323
504
347
593
323
752
641
825
9,181
St. Rep. B
L. Hull D. Christiansen R. Clark
66 309 317
89 353 300
97 369 330
44 109 150
19 34 52
57 172 108
32 121 107
404 1,467 1,364
St.Rep. B
L. Hull D. Christiansen R. Clark
189 397 430
94 340 241
121 304 355
96 272 253
149 377 261
41 180 119
690 1,870 1,659
St.Rep. B
L. Hull D. Christiansen R. Clark
174 432 409
154 427 390
149 379 395
146 479 455



Sterling/SF 16 129 185 228 54 151 158
Fort Hall 20 544 102 368 199 407 165
Co. Total 2,318 2,135 2,969 876 2,275 1,972

Dist. 35 Total 5,772 5,450 7,837 1,970 5,612 4,995

28



